
FIRST 
Tokenomics

The FIRST Coin can be used by both 

Creators & Fans.

 

2021 © All Rights Reserved

First.One



Private Sale

Public Sale

Advisors

Team

Liquidity

 EcoSystem

Community 

Reserve

% of Total Supply

4.00%

9.00%

5.00%

10.00%

6.00%

14.00%

37.50%

14.50%

Total Tokens

40.000.000

90.000.000

50.000.000

100.000.000

60.000.000

140.000.000

375.000.000

145.000.000

Price (USD)

0.054

0.057

% Initial Unlock

20%

30%

10%

5%

5%

Cli! (Months)

6

6

Vesting (Months)

36

12

48

48

48

48

54

Governance*

Unlock Frequency*

Daily

Monthly

Quarterly

Monthly

Monthly

Monthly

Monthly
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Token 
Allocation
The FIRST Coin (FIRST) is an ERC20-

compliant cryptographic token. It can 

be traded on the Ethereum blockchain.

The FIRST coin is used as a currency on the 

FIRST platform and an independent store 

of value for creators, fans and investors.

Token 
Distribution

Total Supply $FIRST

1,000,000,000
Tokens O!ered

130,000,000

4% Private Sale

9% Public Sale

10% Team

14.5% Reserve

5% Advisors

6% Liquidity

14% EcoSystem

37.5%

Community 

Governance* - First Token holders will have the power to vote on propositions related to the First platform as well as the general usage of the Reserve funds.

Unlock Frequency* - First day of every month.


