

FIRST Tokenomics

The FIRST Coin can be used by both Creators & Fans.



Token Distribution





	% of Total Supply	Total Tokens	Price (USD)	% Initial Unlock	Cliff (Months)	Vesting (Months)	Unlock Frequency*
Private Sale	4.00%	40.000.000	0.054	20%		36	Daily
Public Sale	9.00%	90.000.000	0.057	30%		12	Monthly
Advisors	5.00%	50.000.000			6	48	Quarterly
Team	10.00%	100.000.000			6	48	Monthly
Liquidity	6.00%	60.000.000		10%		48	Monthly
EcoSystem	14.00%	140.000.000		5%		48	Monthly
Community	37.50%	375.000.000		5%		54	Monthly
Reserve	14.50%	145.000.000				Governance*	

Governance* - First Token holders will have the power to vote on propositions related to the First platform as well as the general usage of the Reserve funds. Unlock Frequency* - First day of every month.

Token Allocation

The FIRST Coin (FIRST) is an ERC20-compliant cryptographic token. It can be traded on the Ethereum blockchain.

The FIRST coin is used as a currency on the FIRST platform and an independent store of value for creators, fans and investors.

